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Form 604
Corporations Act 2001

Section 6718

Notice of change of Interests of substantial holder

La#sm HasIGroup (ASX: L™)

Details of substmnal holder (1)

To: Catnpany Nama/Scheine

MS, mI

1.

Name

ACNOf/*Uteak)

Torchlight GP Umited, Torchlight Group Umited, Pyne Gould Corporstion Umited,
Australasian Equity PartnerB Fund No 1 LP

T!)Im was a chanse m fhe trt"elts offhe
subtinlial holder an :

nr pievious melee was given to fhe e(Inpany
OIl

TrpMO=*.Ul

2.

06/03/2015

09/12/2014
09/12/2014

Prev us and pre,Ient voting power

Tbe Bal =mbgof**m affiched to all the **ing,harm m the eampany of **ing inismts m the sebe,138 th:f the Ribitinlial holds of an
amoclate (2) id a mle,ant inismt 0) m whett last requlked, un whett now requlked, to glve a unbitinflal holding notice to the c[Irmany I
acheine, am = Rino..1:

C ofS«=  (4)

Stapled securi<es

11"1011Mlico

11/,mrs-- Votiz pom:ra) Pilin.1 Wim

283,971,965 32.15% 293,076,935

Changes In relevant Imeresti

Votiz  Poms (5)

33.19%

Particultrs of each ch=nge in, or ch=nge ki fhe nattlre 04 a relevEnt inicrest or the subst=ntial holder or
m associate in voung securities of the company or schcme, since ftle mibstzn al holder was last required
to give a qubst•nlia] holrihis notice to the com™my or scheme gre as fbllows:

D- ofdiin/

03/12/14 to
08'03/15

03/12/14 to
0803/15

03/12/14 to
08'03/15

03/12/14 to
08103/15

Pmemihit-/ Nlief M#*4-
'1"IN:t m "=P

Torchlight GP
Umied

Torchlight Group
Umied

Pyne Gould
Ch-porilion
Umied

Aushlsaian
Equity Partnern
Fund No 1 LP

On markst
purchase

On markst
purchele

On mari=t
purchase

On markst
purchase

5784,04047

5784,04047

5784,04047

$784,04047

al-=ah  b..2-.
of„aiid<li .fi...d

/1/Eted

9,104,980
stapled

sealrities

9,104,980
stapled

sealrities

9,104,980
stapled

sealrities

9,104,980
stapled

SDOUritieS

9,104,980

9,104,980

9,104,980

9,104,980

3.

1
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4. Present relevmt literests

Particult= ofeach relevant kmest of 61, Inbmnal blds m **ing secnitilm aflar fi  ch•nge am = fbIlows:

91*of<,bi,/ liliil  hold= ofI 

Torchlight GP Umitad HSBC Security Services as
to 293,076,935 stapled
SecLI,ties

Torchlight Group
Umited

As above

Pyne Gould As above
Corporition Umitid

Aushbsian Equ y As above
Partner, Fund No 1
IP

Chiges In =eocldion

P -la,11

.hoag")

Torchlight
GP Umitad
<A/C
Torchlight
Fund LP>

As above

As above

As above

Nilinof<ZiII= In=Z (¢) Milll ki.S

Torchlight GP Linibd is the
General Partner of the
Torchlight Fund IP and
holds the legal interest h the
unit» by virttle of the
Partnership Agreement thst
constilrt= the Partner,hip
and as such holds a relevant
 Brest in the unit» purmiant
to section 0081(1)(a) of the
Corportdons Act

299,078,935 33.1996
stapled
sealrities

Torchlight Group Umied is 293,078,935 33.1996
the sole shareholder of stapled
Torchlight GP Umied and as secur·21=
such holds a relevant
blt,reit in the stapled
securities pursuant to m.,3,0,1
608(3)(b).

Pyne Gould Corporerbon
Umied is the sole
shareholder of Torchlight
Group umled ardis such
holds a relevant kiterast in
the stapled secureies
pursuant to median
008(3)(b).
Ausbalasian Equity Partlern
Fund No 1 LP is the majority
(80.1 096) shareholder of
Pyne Gould Corporabon
Umied and as auch holds a
relen,ant inti st inthe
stapled securities purmlant
to section 008(3)(b).

299,078,935 33.1996
stapled
SOCUritieS

299,078,935 33.1996
stapled
SOCUriti-

Th, p ..001 who k... become ..8 2. M i (2) 04 ..Ng /0 be ..8 21. Hi c:E or h... phir,2,/1 the ".h,re of Ih#*r E. *48*"f! (9) with, thi
m,h an,421 bok* m rmi,1411 to **ing int„viti ln the cnmpany M achetne are as fbnows:

?ams ind ACN (!fippligibls) Nmmdiili
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Addresses

ni Idihiell= ofpm,= named m 211 RIm aze as R,nows:

Signatlire

N= Al'Al.

Torchlight GP Umitad Boundary Hall, Crickst Squart Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands

Torchlight Group Umitad Boundary Hall. Crickst Square. Grand Cavrnan, Cavrnan hinds
Pyrte Gould Corporston Ltibd Samia House, Le Truchot, St Pets Port, Guernaey GY14NA

Australasian Equly Partners Fund 80 Queen Street Auckland 1010, New ZeabndNo 1 LP

PI It name GeDV Xz
Stnh,8 ,

Capa*y: D*,c=
Dats: 9* March 2015
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